REGIONAL SUMMARY
October 2021

Columbus MC

PLATTE COUNTY

Labor Force Total

Employment

Unemployment
Unemployment Rate

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting

Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste Management
and Remediation Services

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)

Federal Government
State Government
Local Government

***%* Data not available due to disclosure suppression.

Oct-21
Preliminary

17,643

17,434
209
1.2

19,276
0

*kkkk

*kkkk

1,038
6,139
577
2,211
450
97
614
106
341
36

613

283
1,954
154
1,210
663
93

131
2,556

NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Sep-21
Revised

17,578

17,375

203
1.2

19,219
0
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1,039
6,131
578
2,202
447
97
612
108
332
34

621

284
1,963
149
1,220
664
93

131
2,502

Oct-20

17,632

17,192

440
2.5

18,959
0
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972
5,984
607
2,214
437
96
616
119
346
30

584

273
1,950
142
1,223
600
103

138
2,503

Month
Change

65

59
6
0.0

57
0

*kkkk

*kkkk

Year Ago
Change

11

242

-231
-1.3

317
0
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*kkkk

155
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