REGIONAL SUMMARY October 2021



Columbus MC

PLATTE COUNTY

	Oct-21 Preliminary	Sep-21 Revised	Oct-20	Month Change	Year Ago Change
Labor Force Total	17,643	17,578	17,632	65	11
Employment Unemployment Unemployment Rate	17,434 209 1.2	17,375 203 1.2	17,192 440 2.5	59 6 0.0	242 -231 -1.3
Nonfarm Employment	19,276	19,219	18,959	57	317
Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction Utilities Construction Manufacturing Wholesale Trade Retail Trade Transportation and Warehousing Information Finance and Insurance Real Estate and Rental and Leasing Professional Scientific and Technical Services Management of Companies and Enterprises	0 ***** 1,038 6,139 577 2,211 450 97 614 106 341 36	0 ***** 1,039 6,131 578 2,202 447 97 612 108 332 34	0 ***** 972 5,984 607 2,214 437 96 616 119 346 30	0 ***** -1 8 -1 9 3 0 2 -2 9 2	0 ***** 66 155 -30 -3 13 1 -2 -13 -5 6
Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation Services	613	621	584	-8	29
Educational Services Health Care and Social Assistance Arts Entertainment and Recreation Accommodation and Food Services Other Services (except Public Administration) Federal Government State Government Local Government	283 1,954 154 1,210 663 93 131 2,556	284 1,963 149 1,220 664 93 131 2,502	273 1,950 142 1,223 600 103 138 2,503	-1 -9 5 -10 -1 0 0 54	10 4 -12 -13 63 -10 -7 53

***** Data not available due to disclosure suppression.